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DL. DT. DC. DJ. DV. DS. DG.
  

 
EXPOSICIÓ
FOTOGRÀFICA:
“LES ALTRES
CARES DEL
CENTRE
HISTÒRIC”
15/03/2018 -
10:00 a
07/04/2018 -
20:00
Lleida
 
 
EXPOSICIÓ
PICTÒRICA
23/03/2018 -
09:00 a
08/04/2018 -
09:00
Lleida
 
 
XERRADA:
DIRIGIR LA
PRÒPIA VIDA"
28/03/2018 -
18:00
Aspa
 
 
TAULA RODONA
"CREACIÓI
CENSURA"
28/03/2018 -
19:00
Lleida
 

    

■Activitat Consell Comarcal           ■Cultura          ■Esports               ■Gastronomia         

■Natura           ■Oci
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